Race Date
September 30, 2021

2021 EGF XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High 3200

Place Score Name

1 (<5) Isaac Sundby
2 (<5) Kyle Hamlin
3 (<5) Rylan Hanson
4 1 Colin MacLean
5 (<5) Matthew Rankin
6 2 Dominic Anthony
7 3 Waylon Pagett
8 (< 5) Hayden Shulstad
9 (<5) Geno Lavalla
10 4 Brody Kasprowicz
11 (< 5) Chasye Hicks
12 5 Sam Daniels
13 6 Leif Olafson
14 (< 5) Alex Drake
15 7 Nixon Norman
16 8 Levi Johnson
17 9 Wyatt Novak
18 10 Sully Johnson
19 11 Jack Dodson
20 12 Kendan Curtis
21 13 Dylan Lane
22 14 Jack Palmquist
23 15 Greyson Lundbohm
24 16 Allen Smith
25 (> 7) Parker Dougherty
26 (< 5) Nelson Manecke
27  (<5) lzack Girtz
28 17 Isak Anderson
29 (<5) Jacob Sopkowiak

Team

Riverside Christian
Riverside Christian
Riverside Christian
Thief River Falls
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Red Lake County
L/W oods/Indus/Rain
Roseau/Badger
East Grand Forks
Warroad

Warroad

Riverside Christian
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Thief River Falls
Warroad

Thief River Falls
Warroad

Thief River Falls
Warroad
Roseau/Badger
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau/Badger

L/W oods/Indus/Rain
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Time
12:32.9
12:42.3
12:43.3
12:56.8
13:23.3
13:36.1
13:37.0
13:39.1
13:45.0
13:52.8
14:07.1
14:17.1
14:18.0
14:23.5
14:235
14:52.8
15:09.2
15:32.2
15:42.6
15:51.0
16:09.3
16:58.1
17:04.0
17:06.4
17:53.7
18:16.4
18:25.4
19:12.2
22:31.4
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Race Date
September 30, 2021

Boys
Junior High 3200

2021 EGF XC Invite
Final Team Results

Cum

Time Time Name

Cum
Name Grade Place Place
Warroad
Team Score (places): 30
Average Time: 14:25.4
1 Dominic Anthony 8 2 2
2 Sam Daniels 8 5 7
3 Leif Olafson 8 6 13
4 Nixon Norman 9 7 20
5 Sully Johnson 7 10 30
6 Kendan Curtis 8 (12) 42)
7 Jack Palmquist 9 (14) (56)
8 Parker Dougherty 8 More
Roseau/Badger
Team Score (places): a7
Average Time: 15:43.7
1 Waylon Pagett 7 3 3
2 Brody Kasprowicz 8 4 7
3 Levi Johnson 7 8 15
4 Greyson Lundbohm 7 15 30
5 Isak Anderson 9 17 47
Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 50
Average Time: 15:24.8
1 Colin MacLean 6 1 1
2 Woyatt Novak 6 9 10
3 Jack Dodson 7 1 21
4 Dylan Lane 6 13 34
5 Allen Smith 6 16 50
Riverside Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Isaac Sundby Less
2 Kyle Hamlin 9 Less
3 Rylan Hanson Less
4 Alex Drake Less
Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Nelson Manecke 7 Less
2 lzack Girtz Less
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Geno LaVvalla 7 Less
2 Jacob Sopkowiak 7 Less
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Matthew Rankin 8 Less

Finish Position - 1 East Grand Forks
Team Score (places):

Average Time:

Boys
Junior High 3200

Cum
Time

Cum

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

13:36.1 13:36.1 1 Chasye Hicks 8 Less 14:07.1 14:07.1
14:171 27:53.3 Red Lake County Central Finish Position - Inc.
14:18.0 42:11.3

Team Score (places): Inc.
14:23.5 56:34.9 .

Average Time:

15:32.2 1:12:07.1
15:51.0 1:27:58.2 1 Hayden Shulstad 7 Less 13:39.1 13:39.1
16:58.1 1:44:56.4
17:53.7 2:02:50.1

Finish Position - 2

13:37.0 13:37.0
13:52.8 27:29.8
14:52.8 42:22.7
17:04.0 59:26.7
19:12.2 1:18:38.9

Finish Position - 3

12:56.8 12:56.8
15:09.2 28:06.0
15:42.6 43:48.6
16:09.3 59:57.9
17:06.4 1:17:04.4

Finish Position - Inc.

12:32.9 12:32.9
12:42.3 25:15.2
12:43.3 37:58.6
14:23.5 52:22.1

Finish Position - Inc.

18:16.4
18:25.4

18:16.4
36:41.8

Finish Position - Inc.

13:45.0
22:31.4

13:45.0
36:16.5

Finish Position - Inc.

13:23.3 13:23.3
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